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Q.1 Generally speaking, how important or unimportant do you think it is that there is a law that protects rights and freedoms in Britain?
Base: All respondents

Unweighted base
Weighted base
NET: Important

Very important

Fairly important

Fairly unimportant

Very unimportant

NET: Unimportant

Mean
Standard deviation

Standard error

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Wales
North &
South Mid- Eng- South Scot-

Total _Male Female _18-24 25-34 _35-44 45-54 55-64 _ 65+ AB CH Cc2 DE East _lands _land _West _land

1000 434 566 93 163 194 184 159 207 376 198 157 269 259 252 253 145 91

1000 490 510 120 160 190 170 150 210 270 290 210 230 254 264 251 144 87

956 459 497 114 155 184 160 145 198 261 279 195 221 245 256 238 138 79
96%  94% 97% 95%  97% 97% 94% 97% 94% 97% 96% 98% 96% 97% 97% 95% 95% 91%

670 333 337 75 106 116 122 102 148 184 206 119 162 169 175 183 94 49
67%  68% 66% 63% 66% 61% 72% 68% 70% 68% 71% 56% 70% 67% 66% 73% 65% 56%

286 125 160 39 49 67 38 43 50 77 74 76 59 76 81 55 44 30
29%  26% 31% 32% 31% 35% 22% 28% 24% 28% 25% 36% 26% 30% 31% 22% 30% 35%

26 17 9 2 5 3 5 5 6 8 6 7 5 5 4 10 4 3
3% 4% 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 4% 3% 3%

18 14 4 4 - 3 5 - 6 1 5 8 4 4 4 3 3 5
2% 3% 1% 3% - 2% 3% - 3% * 2% 4% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 6%

44 31 13 6 5 6 10 5 12 9 11 15 9 9 8 13 7 8
4% 6% 3% 5% 3% 3% 6% 3% 6% 3% 4% 7% 4% 3% 3% 5% 5% 9%

3.61 3.59 3.63 355 3.63 3.56 3.63 365 362 365 3.66 3.45 3.64 362 3.62 3.67 359 341

0.63 0.70 0.56 0.69 0.54 0.62 0.69 0.54 0.68 0.56  0.60 0.74 0.62 0.60 0.60 0.61 0.64 0.82

0.02 0.03 0.02 0.07 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.04 0.05 0.03 0.04 0.06 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.09
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Table 2

Human Rights Survey

CATI Fieldwork : September 24th-26th 2010

Q.2 In modern Britain, would you say each of the following rights are vital, important, useful, or unnecessary?

Summary Table
Base: All respondents

Rights
Freedom of Respect for
The right not The right not thought, privacy, family Freedom of
to be tortured to be detained Therightto a conscience and life and the speech, protest The protection
or degraded without reason fair trial religion home and association of property
Unweighted base 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Weighted base 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
NET: Of use at all 946 911 981 919 986 959 986
95% 91% 98% 92% 99% 96% 99%
NET: Vital/ important 906 809 954 854 942 844 941
91% 81% 95% 85% 94% 84% 94%
Vital (4) 694 477 720 522 575 444 566
69% 48% 72% 52% 57% 44% 57%
Important (3) 213 332 234 332 367 400 375
21% 33% 23% 33% 37% 40% 37%
Useful (2) 40 101 27 65 44 114 45
4% 10% 3% 7% 4% 1% 5%
Unnecessary (1) 36 67 10 61 5 29 6
4% 7% 1% 6% * 3% 1%
Don't know 18 22 9 20 9 13 8
2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1%
Mean 3.59 3.25 3.68 3.34 3.53 3.28 3.51
Standard deviation 0.74 0.90 0.58 0.86 0.61 0.78 0.61
Standard error 0.02 0.03 0.02 0.03 0.02 0.02 0.02
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Table 3

Q.2 In modern Britain, would you say each of the following rights are vital, important, useful, or unnecessary?

The right not to be tortured or degraded

Base: All respondents

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Wales
North &
South Mid- Eng- South Scot-
Total _Male Female _18-24 25-34 _35-44 _45-54 55-64 _ 65+ AB CH Cc2 DE East _lands _land _West _land
Unweighted base 1000 434 566 93 163 194 184 159 207 376 198 157 269 259 252 253 145 91
Weighted base 1000 490 510 120 160 190 170 150 210 270 290 210 230 254 264 251 144 87
NET: Of use at all 946 457 489 116 152 178 161 144 195 265 282 195 204 244 252 233 135 82
95%  93% 96% 97%  95% 94% 94% 96% 93% 98% 97% 93% 88% 96% 96% 93% 94% 95%
NET: Vital/ important 906 434 473 108 148 173 156 139 183 260 272 178 196 232 238 224 132 80
91%  89% 93% 90% 92% 91% 92% 93% 87% 96% 94% 85% 85% 91% 90% 89% 92% 92%
Vital (4) 694 340 354 86 115 132 120 105 135 216 223 122 134 192 177 173 102 49
69%  69% 69% 2% 72% 70% 71% 70% 64% 80% 77% 58% 58% 76% 67% 69% 71% 57%
Important (3) 213 94 118 21 32 41 35 34 48 45 50 56 62 40 61 51 30 31
21%  19% 23% 18% 20% 22% 21% 23% 28% 17% 17% 27% 27% 16% 23% 20% 21% 35%
Useful 2) 40 23 17 9 4 5 5 5 12 4 10 17 8 12 14 9 3 2
4% 5% 3% 7% 3% 3% 3% 3% 6% 2% 3% 8% 3% 5% 5% 4% 2% 2%
Unnecessary (1) 36 24 12 3 4 6 7 5 10 4 4 11 18 7 8 13 4 4
4% 5% 2% 3% 2% 3% 4% 4% 5% 1% 1% 5% 8% 3% 3% 5% 3% 4%
Don't know 18 9 9 - 4 5 2 1 5 1 4 4 9 3 4 5 5 1
2% 2% 2% - 3% 3% 1% 1% 3% * 1% 2% 4% 1% 1% 2% 3% 1%
Mean 359 3.56 3.63 359 367 362 360 360 350 376 372 340 341 366 357 356 366 3.46
Standard deviation 0.74  0.80 0.67 0.75 0.65 0.71 0.75 0.73 0.81 055 059 08 089 070 074 080 066 0.75
Standard error 0.02 0.04 0.03 0.08 0.05 005 006 006 006 003 004 007 006 004 005 005 0.06 0.08
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Human Rights Survey
CATI Fieldwork : September 24th-26th 2010

Table 4

Q.2 In modern Britain, would you say each of the following rights are vital, important, useful, or unnecessary?
The right not to be detained without reason

Base: All respondents

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Wales
North &
South Mid- Eng- South Scot-
Total _Male Female _18-24 25-34 _35-44 _45-54 55-64 _ 65+ AB CH Cc2 DE East _lands _land _West _land
Unweighted base 1000 434 566 93 163 194 184 159 207 376 198 157 269 259 252 253 145 91
Weighted base 1000 490 510 120 160 190 170 150 210 270 290 210 230 254 264 251 144 87
NET: Of use at all 911 441 470 110 145 177 162 134 184 256 272 189 194 234 235 233 130 79
91%  90% 92% 92% 9% 93% 95% 89% 87% 95% 94% 90% 84% 92% 89% 93% 90% 91%
NET: Vital/ important 809 381 428 98 132 150 151 115 163 233 243 160 173 205 199 214 119 72
81% 78% 84% 82% 83% 79% 89% 77% 78% 86% 84% 76% 75% 81% 76% 85% 82% 83%
Vital (4) 477 237 241 63 70 79 87 71 107 148 155 82 93 119 120 130 73 35
48%  48% 47% 53% 44% 42% 51% 48% 51% 55% 53% 39% 41% 47% 46% 52% 51% 41%
Important (3) 332 145 187 35 62 71 64 44 56 86 88 78 80 87 79 84 46 37
33% 30% 37% 29% 39% 38% 38% 29% 27% 32% 30% 37% 35% 34% 30% 33% 32% 42%
Useful (2 101 60 42 12 13 26 11 19 21 23 29 29 21 29 35 19 11 7
10% 12% 8% 10% 8% 14% 6% 13% 10% 8% 10% 14% 9% 11% 13% 8% 8% 8%
Unnecessary (1) 67 37 30 8 15 11 5 13 15 11 11 18 28 16 24 12 9 5
7% 7% 6% 6% 9% 6% 3% 9% 7% 4% 4% 8% 12% 6% 9% 5% 7% 6%
Don't know 22 12 10 2 - 2 3 3 11 3 7 3 9 4 5 6 5 3
2% 3% 2% 2% - 1% 2% 2% 5% 1% 2% 2% 4% 2% 2% 3% 3% 3%
Mean 325 3.22 3.28 3.31 3.17  3.16 339 318 329 3.39 3.37 3.08 3.08 3.23 3.14 336 3.31 3.21
Standard deviation 0.90 0.94 0.86 0.90 0.93 0.88 0.75 0.97 0.93 0.81 0.82 0.94 1.01 0.89 0.98 0.82 0.89 0.84
Standard error 0.03 0.05 0.04 0.09 0.07 0.06 0.06 0.08 0.07 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.08 0.09
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Absolutes/col percents

Table 5

Q.2 In modern Britain, would you say each of the following rights are vital, important, useful, or unnecessary?
The right to a fair trial

Base: All respondents

Gender Age Social Grade Region

North &
South Mid- Eng- South Scot-
Total _Male Female _18-24 25-34 _35-44 _45-54 55-64 _ 65+ AB CH Cc2 DE East _lands _land _West _land

Unweighted base 1000 434 566 93 163 194 184 159 207 376 198 157 269 259 252 253 145 91

Weighted base 1000 490 510 120 160 190 170 150 210 270 290 210 230 254 264 251 144 87

NET: Of use at all 981 480 501 115 151 189 169 148 208 268 287 202 224 248 258 250 142 84
98%  98% 98%  96% 94% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 99% 96% 97% 97% 98% 99% 98% 97%

NET: Vital/ important 954 463 491 107 148 187 165 146 201 267 281 191 216 236 250 248 138 82
95%  95% 96% 89% 92% 98% 97% 98% 96% 99% 97% 91% 94% 93% 95% 99% 95% 95%

Vital (4) 720 361 360 79 107 144 127 119 144 222 227 132 139 187 187 188 107 51
2%  74% 70% 66% 67% 76% 75% 79% 69% 82% 78% 63% 60% 74% 1% 75% 74% 59%

Important (3) 234 103 131 29 41 43 37 27 57 44 53 60 77 49 63 60 31 31
23% 21% 26% 24% 25% 23% 22% 18% 27% 16% 18% 28% 33% 19% 24% 24% 21% 36%

Useful (2) 27 16 10 8 3 2 4 2 7 1 7 11 8 11 7 2 4 2
3% 3% 2% 7% 2% 1% 3% 1% 3% * 2% 5% 4% 4% 3% 1% 3% 2%

Unnecessary (1) 10 8 2 3 2 - 1 2 2 2 - 4 4 1 5 - 1 2
1% 2% * 2% 1% - * 1% 1% 1% - 2% 2% 1% 2% - 1% 3%

Don't know 9 2 7 2 6 1 - - - - 3 4 2 5 1 1 2 -

1% 1% 1% 1% 4% * - - - - 1% 2% 1% 2% * 1% 1% -

Mean 368 3.68 3.68 355 365 375 3.7 376 3.63 3.81 377 355 353 369 364 375 371 3.51

Standard deviation 0.58 0.62 0.53 0.73  0.61 046 053 053 060 046 047 068 066 058 064 045 055 0.68

Standard error 0.02 0.03 0.02 008 005 003 004 004 004 002 003 005 004 004 004 0.03 005 0.07
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Table 6

Q.2 In modern Britain, would you say each of the following rights are vital, important, useful, or unnecessary?

Freedom of thought, conscience and religion

Base: All respondents

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Wales
North &
South Mid- Eng- South Scot-
Total _Male Female _18-24 25-34 _35-44 _45-54 55-64 _ 65+ AB CH Cc2 DE East _lands _land _West _land
Unweighted base 1000 434 566 93 163 194 184 159 207 376 198 157 269 259 252 253 145 91
Weighted base 1000 490 510 120 160 190 170 150 210 270 290 210 230 254 264 251 144 87
NET: Of use at all 919 449 471 106 148 172 162 137 195 260 273 184 202 240 238 232 132 77
92%  92% 92% 88% 92% 91% 95% 91% 93% 96% 94% 88% 88% 95% 90% 92% 91% 89%
NET: Vital/ important 854 422 432 96 135 160 152 126 185 243 258 164 189 222 223 214 124 71
85%  86% 85% 80% 84% 84% 90% 84% 88% 90% 89% 78% 82% 87% 85% 85% 86% 82%
Vital (4) 522 273 250 60 74 95 90 87 117 177 173 74 98 142 133 137 75 35
52%  56% 49% 50% 46% 50% 53% 58% 55% 65% 60% 35% 43% 56% 51% 55% 52% 41%
Important (3) 332 149 183 36 60 65 63 39 69 66 85 90 91 80 90 77 49 36
33% 30% 36% 30% 38% 34% 37% 26% 33% 24% 29% 43% 40% 32% 34% 31% 34% 42%
Useful (2) 65 27 39 10 13 13 9 11 9 17 15 21 12 18 15 18 8 6
7% 5% 8% 8% 8% 7% 6% 8% 4% 6% 5% 10% 5% 7% 6% 7% 6% 7%
Unnecessary (1) 61 32 29 14 9 12 4 9 12 7 11 20 22 10 19 15 12 6
6% 7% 6% 12% 6% 6% 3% 6% 6% 3% 4% 10% 10% 4% 7% 6% 8% 7%
Don't know 20 9 10 - 3 6 4 4 3 3 5 5 6 4 7 4 1 4
2% 2% 2% - 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 1% 4%
Mean 3.34 3.38 3.31 3.18 327 3.31 343 340 3.40 3.54 3.48 3.06 319 342 3.31 336 3.31 3.21
Standard deviation 0.86 0.87 0.85 1.01 0.85 0.86 0.72 0.88 0.83 0.74 0.77 0.93 0.93 0.79 0.88 0.87 0.90 0.86
Standard error 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.10 0.07 0.06 0.05 0.07 0.06 0.04 0.06 0.07 0.06 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.08 0.09
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Table 7

Human Rights Survey

CATI Fieldwork : September 24th-26th 2010

Q.2 In modern Britain, would you say each of the following rights are vital, important, useful, or unnecessary?

Respect for privacy, family life and the home
Base: All respondents

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Wales
North &
South Mid- Eng- South Scot-
Total _Male Female _18-24 25-34 _35-44 _45-54 55-64 _ 65+ AB CH Cc2 DE East _lands _land _West _land
Unweighted base 1000 434 566 93 163 194 184 159 207 376 198 157 269 259 252 253 145 91
Weighted base 1000 490 510 120 160 190 170 150 210 270 290 210 230 254 264 251 144 87
NET: Of use at all 986 480 506 117 158 187 170 150 203 268 288 209 221 252 259 249 140 86
99%  98% 99% 98% 99% 99% 100% 100% 97% 99% 99% 99% 96% 99% 98% 99% 97% 99%
NET: Vital/ important 942 453 488 107 155 181 163 139 196 258 276 199 208 236 252 237 132 85
94%  93% 96% 89% 97% 96% 96% 93% 93% 95% 95% 95% 91% 93% 95% 95% 91%  98%
Vital (4) 575 275 300 60 98 98 101 92 126 162 178 114 120 146 145 151 88 45
57%  56% 59% 50% 61% 51% 60% 61% 60% 60% 62% 54% 52% 57% 55% 60% 61% 52%
Important (3) 367 179 188 47 56 84 62 48 70 96 98 85 88 90 106 87 44 40
37%  36% 37% 39% 35% 44% 36% 32% 33% 35% 34% 4% 38% 35% 40% 35% 30% 46%
Useful 2) 44 27 17 10 4 6 7 11 7 11 12 9 12 16 7 12 8 1
4% 5% 3% 8% 2% 3% 4% 7% 3% 4% 4% 4% 5% 6% 3% 5% 6% 1%
Unnecessary (1) 5 3 2 1 - - - - 4 - - - 5 - 1 1 2 1
* 1% * 1% - - - - 2% - - - 2% - * * 1% 1%
Don't know 9 7 3 2 2 3 - - 3 2 2 1 5 2 4 1 3 -
1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% - - 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% * 2% -
Mean 3.53 3.50 3.55 3.41 360 349 356 354 354 356 358 350 344 351 352 355 354 348
Standard deviation 0.61 0.63 0.58 068 054 056 057 0.63 066 057 057 058 069 062 057 0.61 0.66  0.59
Standard error 0.02 0.03 0.02 0.07 0.04 004 004 005 005 003 004 005 004 004 004 004 0.06 0.06
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Human Rights Survey
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Table 8

Q.2 In modern Britain, would you say each of the following rights are vital, important, useful, or unnecessary?
Freedom of speech, protest and association

Base: All respondents

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Wales
North &
South Mid- Eng- South Scot-
Total _Male Female _18-24 25-34 _35-44 _45-54 55-64 _ 65+ AB CH Cc2 DE East _lands _land _West _land
Unweighted base 1000 434 566 93 163 194 184 159 207 376 198 157 269 259 252 253 145 91
Weighted base 1000 490 510 120 160 190 170 150 210 270 290 210 230 254 264 251 144 87
NET: Of use at all 959 471 488 114 155 182 165 146 197 265 283 201 209 245 253 242 140 80
96%  96% 96% 95% 97% 96% 97% 97% 94% 98% 98% 96% 91% 96% 96% 96% 97% 92%
NET: Vital/ important 844 422 422 96 130 163 152 127 175 245 253 170 177 216 226 214 119 69
84%  86% 83% 80% 82% 8% 89% 85% 83% 91% 87% 81% 77% 85% 85% 85% 82% 80%
Vital (4) 444 256 188 52 60 80 80 72 101 150 140 70 84 116 114 120 65 30
44%  52% 37% 43% 38% 42% 47%  48% 48% 56% 48% 33% 36% 45% 43% 48% 45%  35%
Important (3) 400 166 234 44 70 83 72 56 75 95 112 100 93 101 112 94 54 39
40% 34% 46% 37% 44% 44% 42% 37% 36% 35% 39% 48% 40% 40% 42% 37% 38% 45%
Useful 2 114 49 66 18 24 19 14 19 22 20 31 30 33 28 27 28 21 10
11% 10% 13% 15% 15% 10% 8% 12% 10% 8% 11% 15%  14% 11% 10% 1%  14% 12%
Unnecessary (1) 29 13 16 5 2 4 5 3 10 4 5 6 13 4 8 8 2 6
3% 3% 3% 4% 1% 2% 3% 2% 5% 1% 2% 3% 6% 2% 3% 3% 2% 7%
Don't know 13 6 7 2 3 3 - 1 4 1 1 3 8 5 3 1 2 1
1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% - * 2% * * 1% 3% 2% 1% * 2% 1%
Mean 3.28 3.38 3.18 3.21 3.21 3.28 3.34 3.31 329 346 3.34 3.13 3.1 3.32 3.27 330 328 3.10
Standard deviation 0.78 0.77 0.77 0.84 0.74 0.74 0.74 0.78 0.84 0.69 0.74 0.77 0.87 0.74 0.77 0.79 0.77 0.87
Standard error 0.02 0.04 0.03 0.09 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.09
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Table 9

Q.2 In modern Britain, would you say each of the following rights are vital, important, useful, or unnecessary?
The protection of property
Base: All respondents

Gender Age Social Grade Region

North &
South Mid- Eng- South Scot-
Total _Male Female _18-24 25-34 _35-44 _45-54 55-64 _ 65+ AB CH Cc2 DE East _lands _land _West _land

Unweighted base 1000 434 566 93 163 194 184 159 207 376 198 157 269 259 252 253 145 91

Weighted base 1000 490 510 120 160 190 170 150 210 270 290 210 230 254 264 251 144 87

NET: Of use at all 986 488 499 119 160 188 168 147 205 266 290 206 225 250 262 246 142 87
99% 100% 98% 99% 100% 99% 99% 98% 97% 99% 100% 98% 98% 98% 99% 98% 98% 100%

NET: Vital/ important 941 464 477 108 150 179 163 141 201 255 279 195 213 237 252 237 132 83
94%  95% 94% 90% 94% 94% 96% 94% 95% 95% 96% 93% 92% 98% 95% 95% 91% 96%

Vital (4) 566 294 273 58 84 92 99 93 141 161 167 117 121 147 145 152 85 38
57%  60% 54% 48%  52%  48% 58% 62% 67% 60% 58% 56% 53% 58% 55% 61% 59% 43%

Important (3) 375 171 204 50 66 87 64 48 60 94 112 77 91 90 106 85 47 45
37%  35% 40% 41% 41% 46% 38% 32% 28% 35% 39% 37% 40% 36% 40% 34% 33% 52%

Useful 2) 45 23 22 11 10 10 5 6 4 11 11 11 12 12 11 8 10 4
5% 5% 4% 9% 6% 5% 3% 4% 2% 4% 4% 5% 5% 5% 4% 3% 7% 4%

Unnecessary (1) 6 1 4 1 - 1 - 1 3 1 - 2 3 1 - 3 2 -

1% * 1% 1% - 1% - * 1% * - 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% -

Don't know 8 1 7 - - 1 2 3 3 3 - 2 3 3 2 2 1 -

1% * 1% - - * 1% 2% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% * -

Mean 3.51 3.55 3.48 337 346 342 356 358 363 356 354 349 345 353 351 355 349 3.39

Standard deviation 0.61 0.60 0.63 0.70  0.61 062 055 059 060 059 057 065 066 062 058 062 0.68 0.57

Standard error 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.07 005 004 004 005 004 003 0.04 005 0.04 004 004 004 006 0.06
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Table 10

Base: All respondents

Q.3 Do you remember ever receiving or seeing any information from the Government explaining the Human Rights Act?

91%  91%
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Gender Age Social Grade Region
Wales
North &
South  Mid- Eng- South  Scot-
Total _Male Female _18-24 25-34 35-44 _45-54 _55-64 _ 65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE East _lands _land _West _ land
Unweighted base 1000 434 566 93 163 194 184 159 207 376 198 157 269 259 252 253 145 91

Weighted base 1000 490 510 120 160 190 170 150 210 270 290 210 230 254 264 251 144 87

Yes 91 45 46 13 16 23 14 14 11 30 31 19 11 19 27 19 14 13
9% 9% 9% 11% 10% 12% 8% 10% 5% 11% 11% 9% 5% 7% 10% 8% 10% 15%

No 909 445 464 107 144 167 156 136 199 240 259 191 219 235 237 232 130 74
91% 89% 90% 88% 92% 90% 95% 89% 89% 91% 95% 93% 90% 92% 90% 85%
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